
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

PIC  
1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

6 

4 

5 

1 

1 

2 

6 

7 

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

D N S  

No. 
43 
01 
77 

7 
24 

139 
83 
39 

6 
19 
10 
17 

122 
140 

9 
193 

53 
68 
22 
64 

Class 
CP 

NC 

CP 

NC 

CP 

CP 

NC 

CP 

CP 

NC 

NC 

BSC 

BS 

BS 

NC 

CP 

BS 

BS-C 

CP 

NC 

Name 
R. Burt Williams 
Chalmer Mcwilliams 
thomas schluter 
Jeff Sloan 
Tom Taff 
Donnie Cluck 
Bob Kramer 
Rob Miller 
Anthony Nigro 
Phil Mulacek 
David Lee 
Stuart Blackwood 
Steven Schultze 
Douglas Oliver 
John Stephens 
JM 2 Iturbe 

Russ Rosenberg 
David Mccullough 
Scott Robinson 
Sterling Mulacek 

La ps  
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
21:27.095 
21:31.372 
22:06.864 
22:14.077 
22:14.786 
22:22.528 
22:23.291 
23:16.703 
23:19.870 
23:50.083 
20:16.121 
21:53.170 
22:10.796 
13:03.483 

9:51.185 
10:14.726 

Diff 

4.277 
39.769 
46.982 
47.691 
55.433 
56.196 

1:49.608 
1:52.775 
2:22.988 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

4.277 
35.492 

7.213 
0.709 
7.742 
0.763 

53.412 
3.167 

30.213 
1 Lap 

1:37.049 
17.626 
3 Laps 
1 Lap 

23.541 

Best Tm 
2:21.379 
2:21.599 
2:23.558 
2:25.998 
2:24.965 
2:24.274 
2:24.422 
2:30.269 
2:29.451 
2:21.778 
2:28.029 
2:20.519 
2:41.073 
2:28.960 
2:20.656 
2:29.118 

Color 
Blue 
Blue & Alloy 
Blue 
White/Alloy 
Tangerine 
Yellow 
White 
Silver 
White 
White 
Yellow 
Red / White 
White & Red 
White/blue 
Red/Silver 
White 

Yellow/Black 
red/white 
Green 
Blue 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 911 
Caterham Super Seven 
Datsun 240Z 
Caterham Super 7 
Porsche 914/6 
Datsun 
Tr6 
Datsun 240Z 
911 
Ford GT40 
Austin Healey Sprite 
Escort Rs 
Volvo 122S 
BMW 2002 
Datsun 240z 
911 

BMW 2002 
Datsun 510 
Datsun 240Z 
AC Cobra 289 Mk II 

Hometown 
Tulsa OK 
N. Richland Hills TX 
San Antonio TX 
Haltom City TX 
Dallas TX 
Irving TX 
Volente 
Dallas TX 
Aledo 
The Woodlands TX 
Splendora TX 
Houston 
Conroe TX 
Bentonville AR 
Southlake TX 
San Antonio 

Denton TX 
Ponder TX 
Houston TX 
The Woodlands TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

3rd Brad Balles School & Races 
Group 7 

G7 R1 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 13:50:03 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/12/2020 11:18 

    Corinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto RacingCorinthian Vintage Auto Racing


